
Datenblatt    LKW - Arbeitsbühne WT 30

Arbeitshöhe  
Plattformhöhe
seitliche Reichweite
Plattformmaße
Tragfähigkeit (2 Pers.)
Transportlänge
Transporthöhe
Transportbreite
Abstützbreite
Eigengewicht

30,00 m
28,00 m

 19,50 m
1,60 x 0,80 m 

320 kg
8,80 m
 3,50 m

       2,50 m
2,50 - 4,70 m 

7490 kg


